
)
SaskAlberta Quebec

Northwest
Territories

Manitoba

Ontario

Nunavut

SANIKILUAQ

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!( !( !( !( !(
!(

!(
!(

!( !( !( !( !( !( !( !( !(

!(
!(

!(
!(

!(
!(

!(

à

à

à

·! #

d

) 90

55
50

4540

35

70

65

75

60

65

30

45

35

75
70
65

55
50

70

55

45
40

35

65

60 55

70

60

55

40

25
20

10

30 25 20

15

0

10
5

70
65

60

15

10

50

85
80

65
60

65
60 60

50

55

50

45

40

4540

40

35

20
15

70
65

65

60

60

55

20

15

20 15

85

30

25

50 80

75

70

60

15

75

75

65 60

50

5055

45

45

35

20
25

90

7560

55
55

55

55

50 50
45

40
40

4045

45

40

40

35

35

30

30

25

20

20

20

20

20

15

5

5

35

0

SANIKILUAQ

SANIKILUAQ
AIRPORT

PORT

MET TOWER
T1

QUILLIQ POWER
STATION

1

2

3

5.52HA
351HA

HUDSON BAY

d Quilliq Power Station
# Existing Met Tower

Existing Trail
Contours
4km Airport Buffer Zone

·! Proposed Turbine
!( New Transmission Line

New Access Road
Catchments

à Culvert Location

. SANIKILUAQ LAKE

EXISTING TRAIL

NEW ACCESS ROAD 
AND TRANSMISSION LINE

4KM AIRPORT BUFFER ZONE

 

NUKKIKSAUTIIT PROJECT
WIND POWER SCOPING STUDY

CATCHMENT MAP

CGVD2013NAD 83 CSRS UTM ZONE 17

Tt-CPL Calgary

April 11, 2023 1096-003

0GSMH GS

1096-003_4.10.003.mxd

Map 1

P:\
10

96
 G

row
ler

 E
ne

rgy
\00

3 S
an

iki
lua

q W
ind

\4 
Dr

ft\4
.10

 G
IS

\10
96

-00
3_

4.1
0.0

03
.m

xd
 m

od
ifie

d 2
02

3-0
4-1

1 b
y m

ea
gh

an
.ho

pfn
er

PROJECTION DATUM

FILE NO.

OFFICE DWN CKD APVD REV

DATE PROJECT NO.

CLIENT

NUNAVUUT NUKKIKSAUTIIT CORPORATION
ANURIQJUAK NUKKIKSAUTIIT PROJECT

LEGEND

ISSUED FOR REVIEW

NOTES

STATUS

1.
2.
3.

4.

COORDINATE SYSTEM: NAD 1983 CSRS UTM ZONE 17N
GIS DATA PROVIDED BY: HTTPS://CGS-PALS.CA/DOWNLOADS/GIS/
BACKGROUND: SOURCES: ESRI, HERE, GARMIN, USGS, INTERMAP, INCREMENT P, NRCAN, ESRI JAPAN,
METI, ESRI CHINA (HONG KONG), ESRI KOREA, ESRI (THAILAND), NGCC, (C) OPENSTREETMAP
CONTRIBUTORS, AND THE GIS USER COMMUNITY DATE ACCESSED: APRIL 11, 2023
CULVERT 1 IS REQUIRED TO CONVEY A SMALL AMOUNT OF LOCAL DRAINAGE. DESIGN INFORMATION
FOR CULVERTS 2 AND 3 ARE PROVIDED IN THE TABLE BELOW.
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Culvert Return Period 

(yrs)
Design Flow 

(m³/s)
Diameter 

(mm) Material
1 ~ ~ 500 Corrugated Steel
2 100 0.35 500 Corrugated Steel
3 100 2.4 1000 Corrugated Steel


